AGENDA ORO VALLEY TOWN COUNCIL AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION JOINT STUDY SESSION AND

ORO VALLEY TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION FEBRUARY 11, 2009 ORO VALLEY TOWN COUNCIL CHAMBERS 11000 N. LA CANADA DRIVE

<u>JOINT STUDY SESSION</u> - AT OR AFTER 5:30 PM CALL TO ORDER ROLL CALL

 Discussion of Cultural Resources Inventory with the Historic Preservation Commission

Adjourn Joint Study Session

TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION - AT OR AFTER 5:30 PM CALL TO ORDER ROLL CALL

1. Discussion of Environmentally Sensitive Lands Project Status

ADJOURNMENT

POSTED: 2/4/09

12:00 p.m.

ср

The Town of Oro Valley complies with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). If any person with a disability needs any type of accommodation, please notify the Town Clerk's Office at (520)229-4700.